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Description

200601230000
36190

01/23/2006
04:08:30

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY
DANIEL N

200407190003
98140

200603090001
11450

03/09/2006
01:17:59

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

200401210000
35630

200601170000
23180

01/17/2006
09:28:55

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES KROTH
MICHAEL G

200407090003
79690

200601170000
23170

01/17/2006
09:27:03

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES GISH,
ROBERT J

200504080001
66100

200605100002
20500

05/10/2006
10:25:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
WAYNE A

200503280001
37770

200606060002
65980

06/06/2006
10:13:35

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOLTON
RICHARD

200406220003
38500

200606120002
77190

06/12/2006
11:55:48

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES PUGH KERRY 200404120001
86960

200606200002
94610

06/20/2006
12:02:25

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES WHITSON
JOSEPH M

200602270000
92890

200606150002
84690

06/15/2006
09:09:32

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
HOYT D

200506020002
67040

200606150002
84700

06/15/2006
09:09:33

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES BORDEN
SARA C

200405190002
65610

200607110003
30480

07/11/2006
08:43:28

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER
MICHAEL E

200404260002
14430

200608160003
98420

08/16/2006
08:40:10

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLEVENGER
TOM

200503230001
30420

200608310004
30680

08/31/2006
02:56:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES YATES JAMES
C

200407290004
21340

200608310004
30670

08/31/2006
02:56:23

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES SCHNEIDER
RICHARD J III

200409010004
89240

200608310004
30690

08/31/2006
02:58:26

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES OPPENHEIM
DEBORAH W

200308260005
67190

200609070004
43010

09/07/2006
03:24:14

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES CLUCHEY,
LEAH C

200501040000
02810

200609270004
78900

09/27/2006
10:31:42

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES GODWIN
TRAVIS
WILLIAM

200508260004
41700

200610130005
08700

10/13/2006
12:38:17

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
MICHAEL C

200503290001
42640

200610090004
98680

10/09/2006
10:25:25

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES POPULORUM
JACK A

200406030002
94990

200610180005
16900

10/18/2006
02:13:39

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES GOLDEN
JAMES L III

200501210000
32890

200610180005
16910

10/18/2006
02:13:40

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES KLUG
RHONDA M

200404280002
19840

200610200005
19590

10/20/2006
10:45:04

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES SHORT
WILLIAM EARL
II

200505030002
11040

200610260005
30290

10/26/2006
04:05:15

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES LIGHTSEY,
JANICE H AKA

200409030004
96140

200611150005
59410

11/15/2006
11:25:45

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES LEACH
ROBERT ALAN

200408200004
67380

200611170005
62860

11/17/2006
08:25:47

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCCRORY
STEVE
BRANDON

200409010004
88330



200611170005
62870

11/17/2006
08:25:48

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCCRORY,
STEVE
BRANDON

200409010004
88340

200612200006
20550

12/20/2006
02:37:55

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK 200412130006
81120

200607070003
25330

07/07/2006
09:55:53

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
BOBBY G

200501190000
28640

200607070003
25340

07/07/2006
09:55:54

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES MARLEY
DEWEY L

200412160006
87320

200608100003
87620

08/10/2006
08:53:43

MORTGAGES
OUTH

Grantor RELEASES LIGHTSEY
JANICE H

200409030004
96150


